
                                                 

Yavneh Primary School 

Calendar 2025-2026 

AUTUMN TERM 2025     Wednesday 3 September – Friday 19 December 2025 

Staff inset day      Monday 1 September 

Staff inset day      Tuesday 2 September 

Years 1 – 6 in school     Wednesday 3 September 

Home visits begin for Reception   Wednesday 3 September 

Erev Rosh Hashana     Monday 22 September 1.00 – 1.15 close 

Closed for Rosh Hashana    Tuesday 23 and Wednesday 24 September 

Erev Yom Kippur     Wednesday 1 October 1.00 – 1.15 close 

Closed for Yom Kippur     Thursday 2 October 

Erev Succot      Monday 6 October 1.00 – 1.15 close 

Closed for Succot     Tuesday 7 and Wednesday 8 October 

Erev Shemini Atzeret     Monday 13 October 1.00 – 1.15 close 

Closed for Shemini Atzeret and Simchat Torah Tuesday 14 and Wednesday 15 October 

Half term      Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 

Term ends      Friday 19 December 12.00 – 12.15 close 

 

SPRING TERM 2026     Tuesday 6 January – Friday 27 March 2026 

Staff inset day      Monday 5 January 

Term starts for all pupils    Tuesday 6 January 

Half term      Monday 16 – Friday 20 February 

Purim       Tuesday 3 March 1.00 – 1.15 close 

Term ends      Friday 27 March 12.00 – 12.15 close 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026     Tuesday 14 April – Wednesday 22 July 2026 

Staff inset day      Monday 13 April 

Term starts for all pupils    Tuesday 14 April 

Closed for Bank Holiday    Monday 4 May 

Closed for Shavuot     Friday 22 May 

Half term      Monday 25 – Friday 29 May 

Term ends      Tuesday 21 July 12.00 – 12.15 close 

Staff inset day      Wednesday 22 July 

Winter Fridays Autumn and Spring term 1pm – 1.15pm close 


